
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
PDL 95 61 51 49 94 61 63 103 48 85 79 82 83 79 66 77 106 151 81 89 73 81 59 70 70 116 56 50 78 86 75
AIUDI GUIDO, MARIA 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTEZZA DAVIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARFO' CORRADO SEBASTIANO 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 2
BELGRANO KRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIANCULLI SILVANA PACIFICA 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 5 1 2 3 0 2 5 1 2 10 2 2 7 1 3 5 4 1 5 2 5
BOLETTIERI PAOLO 1 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 3 0 2 0 1
CALCIANO BARBARA VINCENZA 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0
CALICCHIO NUNZIO 11 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 1
CAPOZZA COSIMO DAMIANO 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 5 5 2 4 0 1
CASALINO GIUSEPPE 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0
CASTELLO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CATALDI ANTONIO CARMINE 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
COLONNA ANNA BRUNA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORETTI EMANUELE 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA CRISTOFORO 5 11 3 2 5 7 18 16 8 12 7 7 10 8 6 6 38 32 14 10 2 14 1 8 8 15 5 2 7 8 5
DE MICHELE ANNALISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
DI BARI PIERGIORGIO 5 1 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 5 3 4 4 0 1 5 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 4 3
DI PEDE FRANCESCO PAOLO 1 0 0 0 7 0 1 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 3
FESTA COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
FITTIPALDI DOMENICO 2 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 4 3 7 6 3 1 1 13 41 0 0 4 5 1 2 2 3 0 4 8 1 2
FRACCALVIERI NICOLA MARIO 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
LATORRE CLAUDIO 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 1 0 0
MAZZILLI FABIO 4 3 5 0 5 7 0 5 2 6 24 6 9 9 3 4 1 6 2 9 3 9 0 4 0 10 1 3 2 10 7
NICOLETTI EMANUELE MARIA 4 1 3 6 4 1 2 4 0 5 12 5 1 3 3 10 2 3 4 5 6 2 2 9 4 4 1 3 3 3 3
NINNI COSMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OLIVIERI GIUSEPPE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0
PAPAPIETRO GIOVANNI 5 3 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 12 2 2 1 4 5 1 1 4 3 1 2 6 1 0
PARADISO FRANCESCA 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
PASCALI ROCCO LUIGI 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0
PEDICINI ADRIANO 2 3 1 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 7 3 3 7 1 8 10 5 0 3 1 2 6 8 8 0 7 5 5 1
PRETE ANTONELLA 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 0
PRIMO STEFANO 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
RICCARDI TIZIANO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE ROSA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 2 0 2 0
ROSMARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1 3 3 3 8 1 2 5 4 3 5 2 5 4 0 7 1 19 7 10 11 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 4 3 6
SALFI DONATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SARRA ROMEO EMILIO 5 3 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 0 3 5 2 2 1 2 3 4 2 1 1 5 3 5 2 7 1 3 4 1
VIOLANTE VINCENZO 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 5 0 2 0 0 1 4 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 3 0
VIZZIELLO GIOVANNI 6 6 4 13 10 6 3 9 1 12 6 6 6 15 0 2 3 13 7 6 7 9 9 6 3 18 0 3 4 5 13



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
PDL 65 80 70 74 104 57 82 84 67 59 72 28 2 56 85 72 83 75 88 97 93 80 94 74 78 65 39 43 77 102 87
AIUDI GUIDO, MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTEZZA DAVIDE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
ARFO' CORRADO SEBASTIANO 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 6 3 1 0 1 1 6 0 1 2 1 4 0 4 4 1 5 0 0 0 4 0
BELGRANO KRISTIAN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIANCULLI SILVANA PACIFICA 2 4 0 9 4 6 15 5 0 6 4 0 0 3 0 7 5 2 4 6 2 1 3 2 2 0 1 3 1 2 4
BOLETTIERI PAOLO 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 2 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 2 2
CALCIANO BARBARA VINCENZA 1 1 0 0 6 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 0 0 4 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 7 1
CALICCHIO NUNZIO 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 4 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 5 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
CAPOZZA COSIMO DAMIANO 3 0 4 3 0 5 2 6 3 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 3 1 0 9 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 0
CASALINO GIUSEPPE 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 2
CASTELLO GIUSEPPE 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CATALDI ANTONIO CARMINE 5 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 8
COLONNA ANNA BRUNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
CORETTI EMANUELE 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COSOLA CRISTOFORO 2 9 14 5 2 2 0 8 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 4 7 0 5 7 4 4 7 6 6 0 0 1 7 3 10
DE MICHELE ANNALISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 2 0
DI BARI PIERGIORGIO 8 1 0 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 3 0 1 2 4 2 8 3 2 2 1 0 0
DI PEDE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 2 2 5 3 0 3 1 6 1 1 0 0 1 3 2 5 5 4 2 2 3 2 3 5 5 4 1 0 2 3
FESTA COSIMO DAMIANO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0
FITTIPALDI DOMENICO 2 1 2 3 4 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 3
FRACCALVIERI NICOLA MARIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMACCHIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATORRE CLAUDIO 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
MAZZILLI FABIO 3 2 1 6 3 0 7 4 2 5 6 3 0 3 2 3 9 7 0 4 9 6 4 5 0 2 6 4 5 3 4
NICOLETTI EMANUELE MARIA 5 1 4 9 11 0 6 9 3 1 6 1 0 0 6 3 3 4 7 8 1 7 1 6 2 1 0 2 4 4 7
NINNI COSMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
OLIVIERI GIUSEPPE 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
PAPAPIETRO GIOVANNI 0 0 1 2 5 0 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 2 3 3 0 1 4 0 3 4
PARADISO FRANCESCA 0 0 0 0 3 1 8 8 2 1 2 0 0 11 4 1 6 1 9 2 4 0 2 3 0 9 3 2 0 1 5
PASCALI ROCCO LUIGI 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 7 0
PEDICINI ADRIANO 6 8 5 5 6 6 1 2 3 5 1 1 0 5 2 1 1 2 2 0 7 12 3 4 0 1 1 7 12 5 2
PRETE ANTONELLA 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 2 2 0 0 1 4 4 0 2 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
PRIMO STEFANO 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
RICCARDI TIZIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSMARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO 13 5 3 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 1 0 1 4 1 0 3 1 9 3 0 5 3 4 0 5 0 1 0 6
SALFI DONATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARRA ROMEO EMILIO 0 2 0 2 3 7 3 3 1 1 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 3 1 3 1 1 4 1 3 2 9 2
VIOLANTE VINCENZO 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0
VIZZIELLO GIOVANNI 9 7 5 6 26 24 5 2 0 3 6 3 1 2 6 0 6 9 0 11 8 4 9 3 4 4 2 1 7 12 2


